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7.Senioren-Cup des SSC Halver 2024

Senioren |

Name

Patrick Bothmann
Alexander Junkermann
Frank Seidler
Marco Meffert
Ralf Wilhelms

H. Bernd Bremer
Gerno Grapengeter
Andreas Grzeski
Rolf RoRRbach
Rainer Gellermann
Martin Lanfer

Kai Dorner

Dirk Grinder

Dirk Niehaus
Carsten Brocks
Christian Scheider
Ralf Brocks
Karsten Gattner
Andreas Zeferer
Patrick Knoll

Dirk Lumma

Jorg Hoffmann

Senioren Il

Name

Ralf Knippschild
Stephan Romer
Michael Miller
Michael Neuland
Ingo Arens

Willi Hettrich

Dirk Eisleben
Jurgen Schroder
Peter Kuhlenberg
Frank Bielak

Klaus Wetzel
Roland Kehl
Thomas Christmann
Michael Sinzenich
Thomas Balf
Hans-Jirgen Peuker
Theo Klein

Joachim Garden
Karl-Heinz Angrabeit
Stefan Scheider

06. + 07. Januar 2024

Verein

MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.
MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.

BGSV Kerpen e.V.

MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.

BSC Ennepetal e.V.

1. KGC Monchengladbach e.V.

BGSV Kerpen
BGSV Kerpen e.V.

BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

SGC Hagen e.V.

MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.
MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.

BSC Ennepetal e.V.
MC 62 Lidenscheid

BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

SSC Halver e.V.

BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.
MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V.

BGC Bildstock e.V.

MGC Rot-Weill Wanne-Eickel e.V.

HMC Buttgen e.V.
1. Mainzer MGCe.V.

Verein
BGSV Kerpen

1. KGC Monchengladbach e.V.

MC 62 Ludenscheid e.V.

MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.
VB Osnabriick von 1984 e.V.
MGC Rot WeiR Wanne Eickel
BGC SchloR Paffendorf e.V.

MSC Herscheid

SSC Halver e.V.

BSC Ennepetal e.V.
KGC Moénchengladbach
SGC Hagen e.V.

BGC Bildstock e.V.
BGSV Kerpen e.V.

BGC Uerdingen e.V.

MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V.

BSC Ennepetal

MGC Rot-WeilR Wanne-Eickel e.V.
1. KGC Monchengladbach e.V.

SSC Halver e.V.

Id

GER-45560
GER-49073
GER-50138
GER-50149
GER-44805
GER-36697
GER-45502
GER-31639
GER-67893
GER-41874
GER-35806
GER-44395
GER-35168
GER-67712
GER-38336
GER-47093
GER-38316
GER-67881
GER-67690
GER-67973
GER-40720
GER-40282

Id
GER-25352
GER-37427
GER-45001
GER-25784
GER-27450
GER-35236
GER-35449
GER-36274
GER-29326
GER-35862
GER-31721
GER-26465
GER-65894
GER-43922
GER-66669
GER-43327
GER-40219
GER-37874
GER-67210
GER-24

R1
21
19
20
19
25
23
22
24
24
23
18
29
28
24
25
23
23
26
26
32
29
34

R1
19
21
22
21
22
22
21
23
23
24
26
26
24
27
26
28
28
36
40
31

R2
20
21
22
22
23
22
23
22
22
22
25
23
23
22
27
20
26
28
26
23
24
27

R2
19
21
19
23
21
23
26
27
24

25
26
29
24
31
29
32
24
31
43

R3
19
19
19
22
20
22
20
21
22
25
27
21
21
26
21
26
25
25
24
28
21
30

R3
20
19
20
21
25
19
20

22
22
27
25
29

26
29
26

26

R4
18
20
18
23
20
22
24
23
23
22
22
19
21
22
21
27
24
24
30
23
32
26

R4
23
23
23
20
19
24
22
23
26
25
20
25
20
26
24
26
27
29
38

Schnitt
19,5
19,8
19,8
21,5
22,0
22,3
22,3
22,5
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,3
23,5
23,5
24,0
24,5
25,8
26,5
26,5
26,5
29,3

Schnitt
20,3
21,0
21,0
21,3
21,8
22,0
22,3
23,3
23,8
24,0
24,5
25,5
25,5
26,0
26,8
28,0
28,3
28,8
33,8
37,0

Gesamt
78
79
79
86
88
89
89
90
91
92
92
92
93
94
94
96
98

103
106
106
106
117

Gesamt
81
84
84
85
87
88
89
93
95
96
98

102
102
104
107
112
113
115
135
74
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Seniorinnen | + I
Name

Verein

Alexandra von dem Knesebec1. MGC 1970 Goéttingen e.V.

Sandra Gill
Nicole Blasek
Silvia Heublein
Rotraud Kirstein
Gabriele Jirs
Heike Dunker
Steffi Christmann
Sabine Klein

U 70 mannlich
Name

Werner Zeisler
Klaus Zeisler
Klaus Dunker
Herbert Adam
Max Koll
Hans-Jirgen Brandt
Dieter Jurs
Klaus Gust
Heinz Donsbach

Mannschaften
Nr.

MGC Dormagen Brechten

BGSV Kerpen

MC 62 Lidenscheid

KGC Moénchengladbach

MC 62 Liudenscheid

1. MGC Ko6ln 1961 e.V.

1. MGC 1970 Gottingen e V.
MSC Herscheid 1963 e.V.
MC Flora Elmshorn e.V.

SSC Halver e.V.

BGC Bildstock e.V.

HMC Buttgen e.V.

Verein

SSC Halver e.V.
SSC Halver e.V.
SSC Halver e.V.

MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V.

MC 62 Ludenscheid e.V.
BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.
MC Flora Elmshorn e.V.

MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V.

MSC Bad Godesberg e.V.

Name

Marco Meffert

Kai Dorner

Alexander Junkermann
Patrick Bothmann

Andreas Grzeski
Frank Seidler

Ralf Knippschild
Gerno Grapengeter

Max Koll
Michael Miiller
Dirk Niehaus
Sandra Gill

Id

GER-36691
GER-67744
GER-35663
GER-30655
GER-36686
GER-43515
GER-43951
GER-65895
GER-36474

Id
GER-4438
GER-47089
GER-18014
GER-36366
GER-4492
GER-5165
GER-43508
GER-6740
GER-6905

R1
22
23
27
29
25
25
24
33
33

R1
23
24
25
27
23
27
30
28
35

27
26
25
24
31
33
31
22
30

R3
22
24
26
29
25
24
26
28
25

R3
25
26
22
24
28
22
28
30
20

R4
21
21
23
22
23
23
28
27
27

R4
22
23
26
27
27
27
23
33
25

R1 R2 R3 R4

19

19
21
59

20

19

22
61

23

22

23
68

22

21
20
63

22
22
19

63

24

19

22

65

21
19
19
59

19
20
20

20
26
24
70

19
20
18
57

23
18
23

64

23
22
21
66

Schnitt
23,0
23,5
25,3
26,0
26,0
26,3
27,3
27,5
28,8

Schnitt
23,3
23,5
24,5
25,0
25,5
26,3
27,3
28,8
29,5

Ges

41
40
79
78

45
79
81
42

47
84
70
68

Gesamt
92
94

101
104
104
105
109
110
115

Gesamt
93
94
98

100
102
105
109
115
118

238

247

269



BSC Ennepetal

BGS Hardenberg Potter

SSC Halver

MGC Wanne Eickel

H. Bernd Bremer
Karl-Heinz Angrabeit
Stephan Rémer
Klaus Wetzel

Frank Bielak
Ralf Wilhelms
Theo Klein
Dirk Griinder

Carsten Brocks
Hans-Jlrgen Brandt
Ralf Brocks

Rolf RolRbach

Klaus Zeisler
Werner Zeisler
Klaus Dunker

Joachim Garden
Willi Hettrich
Patrick Knoll

23

21
26
70

24
25

28
77

25

23
24
72

24
23
25
72

36
22
32
90

22

21
25
68

25
23

23
71

27

26
22
75

21
23
25
69

24
23
23
70

22
26
19

67

22
20

21
63

21
22

22
65

26
25
22
73

26
19
28
73

22

23
20
65

25
20

21
66

21

24
23
68

23
22
26
71

29
24
23
76

89,0
26
84
71

96,0
88

93

94,0
22
73
91

94
93,0
98

115
88
106

270

277

280

285

309



